11600177205

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
	<u> </u>
(Address)	
(C) (O) 17 (O) 1 (O)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	i –
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	::-

Office Use Only



600303409906

09/15/17--01007--014 **25.00



J. HARRIE

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se- Division of Corp			
SUBJEC'	New Home	s Florida LLC		
SUBJEC		Name	Limited Liability Company	·
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
			q.	
			Name of Person	
		Sandra M. Upegui, PA		
			Firm/Company	
		 350 Lincoln Road, 2nd 	l Floor	
			Address	
		Miami Beach, FL 331.	39	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		supegui@upeguilaw.co	m ess: (to be used for future annual report r	notification)
For furthe	r information co	oncerning this matter, plea	,	
Sandra M. Upegui			786 708-7182	
Name of Person		Person		time Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section of Corporations x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations 3 Center Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

New Homes Florida LLC					
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compar	y as it now appears on our reco ability Company)	ords.)	_	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L16000177205				ıd assig	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabili	ty Campany " the designation "I	I (" or the abbreviati	onteh I	· · ·
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat		20365 SE 87th Court	and to the above that	11. 21. 21.	- .
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Cutler Bay, FL 33189	<u> </u>		67.82% s
			-// • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	رن —	#
		5802 Bob Bullock (Loop 20		£ သ	; ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Building C1 118-115	'' ات ہے تعارِ ۔	ठा	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>	·	>		
		Laredo, TX 78041			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office			rds, <u>enter the n</u>	ame o	f the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Sandra M. Upeg	ui. P.A.			
New Registered Office Address:	350 Lincoln Road, 2nd Floor				
		Enter Florida street add	lress		
	Miami Beach		Florida 33139 Zip		
		City	Zip	Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of the co	and complete pered agent as p gistered office of	performance of my duties, rovided for in Chapter 60.	and I am familia 5, F.S. Or, if this	r with docun	and nent is

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JA Florida Realty LLC	1878 Monte Cristo Lane	Add
		Kissimmee, FL 34758	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Enrique Isaac Calderon Guerrero	5802 Bob Bullock (Loop 20)	Add
		Building C1 118-115	☐ Remove
		Laredo, TX 78041	☐ Change
MGR	Rene Oswaldo Blanco Gamboa	5802 Bob Bullock (Loop 20)	■ Add
		Building C1 118-115	☐ Remove
		Laredo, TX 78041	☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
		 .	☐ Change
			
			□ Remove
			Change

•		
	D. If amending any other information	enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
•		
	F. Effective date, if other than the dat (If an effective date is listed, the date must be Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Depar	specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	If the record specifies a delayed eff (b) The 90th day after the record	
	Dated	
	J. glo	
	-	ature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	<u>Rene Oswaldo B</u>	Typed or printed name of signee Enrique I soac Calderon Guerrero
		Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00
		\$ 55 \$ 57
		>' \